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MONTH DATE GENERAL CARNIVALS BOAT CARNIVALS VENUE

Yellow represents Sydney Branch 

carnivals

OCTOBER 2018

Sat 6-Oct Hydrothon Wanda

Sat & Sun 6-Oct & 7-Oct Coolangatta Gold Coolangatta

Sun 7-Oct

Sat 13-Oct Elouera Masters Elouera

Sat 13-Oct Fast Fives - Craft Sth Maroubra

Sun 14-Oct

Fri to Sun 19/ 20-Oct Ocean6 Round 1 Queenscliffe

Sat 20-Oct Sth Coast Boat Series Rd 1 Bulli

Sun 21-Oct

Sat 27-Oct Sydney Water Rd 1 TBA

Sun 28-Oct Bate Bay Interclub Bate Bay Interclub Wanda

Sun 28-Oct Sydney Branch Selection Day Wanda

NOVEMBER 2018

Sat 3-Nov

Newport Water Carnival - Nippers & 

Open Newport

Sat 3-Nov Sydney Water Rd 2  TBA

Sat 3-Nov Mollymook Boat Carnival Mollymook

Sun 4-Nov Randwick Shield Coogee

Fri to Sun 9/10-Nov Ocean6 Round 2 Coolum

Sat 10-Nov Sydney Water Rd 3 TBA

Sat 10-Nov Ocean Thunder Round 1 Dee Why

Sun 11-Nov

Sat 17-Nov Cronulla Carnival Cronulla 
Th 

15

Sat 17-Nov Sydney Water Rd 4

Sat 17-Nov Newport Boat Carnival Newport

Sun 18-Nov Waverley Shield Nth Bondi W

Sun 18-Nov Cook Classic North Cronulla O

Sat 24-Nov Freshwater Boat Carnival Freshwater R

Sun 25-Nov Bate Bay 4 Way Nth Cronulla L

D

DECEMBER 2018 S

Sat 1-Dec Long Reef Boat Carnival Long Reef

Sat 1-Dec Sth Coast Boat Series Rd 2 Narooma

Sat 1-Dec Under 8 Carnival Sth Maroubra

Sun 2-Dec Su 2

Sat 8-Dec Ohana Surf Classic Elouera

Sat 8-Dec Ocean Thunder Round 2 Dee Why

Sat & Sun 8-Dec & 9-Dec NSW Interbranch Championships Blackhead

Sun 9-Dec

Fri to Sat 14-Dec & 16-Dec Ocean6 Round 3 North Wollongong

Sat 15-Dec Nth Cronulla Carnival Nth Cronulla Boat Carnival Nth Cronulla

Sun 16-Dec

Sat 22-Dec

Sun 23-Dec

JANUARY 2019

2018-2019
SYDNEY BRANCH SURF SPORTS CALENDAR



Sat 5-Jan Sth Coast Boat Series Rd 3 Warilla

Sun 6-Jan

Fri to Sat 11/12 Jan Ocean6 Round 4 Currumbin

Sat 12-Jan Ocean Thunder Round 3 Dee Why

Sun 13-Jan Young Guns Collaroy

Fri 18-Jan Cronulla Masters Cronulla

Sat 19-Jan Queenscliffe Boat Carnival Queenscliffe

Sat 19-Jan

Wanda Carnival - Nipper, Opens & 

Masters Wanda

Sun 20-Jan Nipper Nats Manly

Sun 20-Jan Interbranch Boats Champs Queenscliffe

Thu 24-Jan Interstate Newport

Sat 26-Jan Australia Day Ironperson Nth Cronulla

Sat 26-Jan Manly Open Carnival Manly

Sat & Sun 26-Jan & 27-Jan Manly Boat Carnival Manly

Sun 27-Jan Freshwater Open Carnival Freshwater

FEBRUARY 2019

Fri to Sat 1st and 2nd Feb Ocean6 Round 5 Surfers Paradise

Sat 2-Feb Ocean Thunder Round 4 Dee Why

Sun 3-Feb Shark Island Swim Cronulla

Sat 9-Feb Branch Champs & Age Board Riding Branch Championships TBA

Sun 10-Feb

Branch Age Champs & Open Board 

Riding Branch Championships TBA

Fri to Sun 15-to 17-Feb ASRL Open Elouera

Sat 16-Feb

Sun 17-Feb

Fri to Sun 22/23 Feb Ocean6 Round 6 Sydney

Sat 23-Feb Sth Coast Boat Series Rd 4 Shellharbour

Sat & Sun 23-Feb & 24-Feb SLSNSW Lifesaving Championships Swansea Belmont

Sat & Sun 23-Feb & 24-Feb Battle of the Boats Pacific Palms

Sun 24-Feb

MARCH 2019

Fri to Sun 1-Mar to 3-Mar SLSNSW Age Championships Swansea Belmont

Wed & Thu 6-Mar & 7-Mar SLSNSW Masters Championships Swansea Belmont

Fri to Sun 8-Mar to 10-Mar SLSNSW Open  Championships Swansea Belmont

Sat 16-Mar Coogee Coogee

Sun 17-Mar

Sat 23-Mar Long Reef Boat Carnival Long Reef

Sun 24-Mar

Sat & Sun 30-Mar & 31-Mar SLSA Youth Championships Nth Burleigh

APRIL 2019

Mon & Tue 1-Apr & 2-Apr SLSA Masters Championships

SLSA Masters 

Championships Broadbeach

Wed to Sun 3-Apr to 6-Apr SLSA Open Championships SLSA Open Championships Broadbeach


